Adullam House Ministries
Income & Expenses
December 2024

INCOME SUMMARY
Total

O Resident Program Fees
O Donations

SPENDING SUMMARY
Total

O Property Rent
© uiilities
O Northwestern Energy (Electricity)
O Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)
O City of Billings (Water)
@ MDU (Natural Gas)
O Netflix
O Web hosting
O Groceries/Household ltems
O Maintenance & Repairs
O Ministry Materials
Q Dining/Restaurants
O Transportation
O Missions

O Business Expenses

Net

DEC 2024
$901.14

v DEC 2024
$19,655.00

$15,680.00
$3,975.00

~ DEC 2024
-$18,753.86
-$9,169.00

-$200.00
-$2,069.58
-$1,685.61
-$1,657.82

-$397.13

-$68.97
-$56.78
-$2,349.36

-$422.98

-$227.50

-$200.00

-$139.17

-$100.00

-$9.96



