Adullam House Ministries Income & Expenses December 2024

,	DEC 2024 \$901.14
INCOME SUMMARY	∽ DEC 2024
Total	\$19,655.00
Resident Program Fees	\$15,680.00
Donations	\$3,975.00
SPENDING SUMMARY	^ DEC 2024
Total	-\$18,753.86
Property Rent	-\$9,169.00
V Utilities	-\$200.00
Northwestern Energy (Electricity)	-\$2,069.58
Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)	-\$1,685.61
City of Billings (Water)	-\$1,657.82
MDU (Natural Gas)	-\$397.13
Netflix	-\$68.97
Web hosting	-\$56.78
Groceries/Household Items	-\$2,349.36
Maintenance & Repairs	-\$422.98
Ministry Materials	-\$227.50
Dining/Restaurants	-\$200.00
> O Transportation	-\$139.17
> O Missions	-\$100.00
Business Expenses	-\$9.96